RIVER COUNCIL

Item

1

10

J

Time

9:00

9:05

9:10

9:30

10:00

10:25

10:30

11:10

11:50

12:00

Nisqually River Council
Meeting Agenda
September 20, 2019
9:00 am to 12:00 pm
Yelm Community Center

Subject

Call to Order
Approval of Minutes
Approval of Agenda

Introductions

Committee Reports and Updates
e (itizens Advisory Committee
e Chair
e Staff
e Thurston County Subarea Plan
Allied Programs
e Nisqually Land Trust

YMCA Mountain Camp Project
Meredith Cambre, Seattle YMCA

Allied Programs

Nisqually River Education Project
e Nisqually River Foundation

e Community Forest

e Salmon Recovery Program

Break

Thurston Conservation District
Nora White and Stephanie Bishop

Bat Monitoring Program
Rachael Mueller, Northwest Trek

For the Good of the Order

Adjourn



