

Nisqually River Council Meeting Agenda September 20, 2019 9:00 am to 12:00 pm Yelm Community Center

Item	Time	Subject
1	9:00	Call to Order Approval of Minutes Approval of Agenda
2	9:05	Introductions
3	9:10	<ul> <li>Committee Reports and Updates</li> <li>Citizens Advisory Committee</li> <li>Chair</li> <li>Staff</li> <li>Thurston County Subarea Plan</li> <li>Allied Programs</li> <li>Nisqually Land Trust</li> </ul>
4	9:30	YMCA Mountain Camp Project Meredith Cambre, Seattle YMCA
5	10:00	<ul> <li>Allied Programs</li> <li>Nisqually River Education Project</li> <li>Nisqually River Foundation</li> <li>Community Forest</li> <li>Salmon Recovery Program</li> </ul>
6	10:25	Break
7	10:30	Thurston Conservation District Nora White and Stephanie Bishop
8	11:10	Bat Monitoring Program Rachael Mueller, Northwest Trek
9	11:50	For the Good of the Order
10	12:00	Adjourn